
Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: BirsmatterhofMeat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional

Menu Plan Densa Park – March 2025
Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14
Monday (03.03.25)
Lettuce
Wienerli in batter withFrench fries

Monday (10.03.25)
Grapefruitsalat
“Hörnli” with minced meatand applesauce

Monday (17.03.25)
Egg salad
Fajitas con Poulet

Monday (24.03.25)
Chicory salad
Gresotto with arugulapesto

Monday (31.03.25)
Risoni salad
Pão de Queijo

Tuesday (04.03.25)
Bean salad
Pasta with chicken

Tuesday (11.03.25)
Tuna salad
Portuguese Omelette

Tuesday (18.03.25)
Corn salad
Spring roll with fried rice

Tuesday (25.03.25)
Tomato cream soup
Churasco withchimichuri sauce

Tuesday (01.04.25)*
Wednesday (05.03.25)
Artichoke salad
Fejoada with rice

Wednesday (12.03.25)
Cellery salad
Chickpea ragout

Wednesday (19.03.25)
Pea salad
Chinese noodles withvegetables

Wednesday (26.03.25)
Leek crème soup
Lättichgratin withpotatoes

Wednesday (02.04.25)*
Thursday (06.03.25)
Carrot salad
Toast Hawaii

Thursday (09.02.23)
Quinoa salad
Mini puff pastry pillowwith tomato pasta

Thursday (20.03.25)
Cucumber salad
Carne de Sole

Thursday (27.03.25)
Crepes filled withvegetables
Fruit salad

Thursday (03.04.25)*
Friday (07.03.25)
Avocado salad
Potatoe-Vegetable-Gratin

Friday (10.02.23)
Tomato salad
Moqueca with pressedpotatoes

Friday (21.03.25)
Fagioli salad
Spinach tart with salad

Friday (28.03.25)
Cheese salad
Fish crisps with friedpotatoes

Friday (04.04.25)*
Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Brasil


